
 
 

                     

Telephone: (284) 393-8003 E-mail:  feedback@bvirecovery.vg Website:  www.bvirecovery.vg 
First Floor, Ritter House, Wickham’s Cay II, Tortola, VG 1110, Virgin Islands 

 
Build BVI Stronger | Smarter | Greener | Better. 

 

       
CONTRACT AWARD SUMMARY – WORKS  

 

DEBRIS CLEARANCE ESHS  

 

Lead Ministry: Education  Duration of Contract: 12 days  

Invitation to Tender No.:  RFP/026 Contract No.: RDA/2019/RFQ/010 

Date Contract Signed: May 24, 2019 Contract Commencement 

Date: 

May 27, 2019 

  

1. Expected Outcome: To give access to the new temporary music classrooms at ESHS. 

2. Summary of Scope:  The demolition and clearance of all debris within the boundaries 

defined in the scope: Clearance of the site, making -safe the site, disposal of construction 

and demolition (C & D) debris. 

3. Method of Procurement: Shopping  

4. Tender Prices: The names and prices of each Tenderer that submitted a compliant tender 

under this procurement process are as are follows:   

 

Name of Tenderer 

 

Country of Tenderer Tender Prices at 

Tender Opening (USD) 

Post Clarification 

Prices (USD) 

G-Unit  BVI $29,083.00 $29,083.00 

JBF Construction BVI $31,510.00 $31,510.00 

Autland Heavy 

Equipment  

BVI $34,097.50 $34,097.50 

 

5. Number of Tenders Rejected: 0 

6. Winning Tenderer: Autland Heavy Equipment Ltd    

7. Final Awarded Price: US$34,097.50 

8. The Contract was awarded to the only tenderer who met the requirements of the tender 

document. 

9. The information Tenderers have provided in their bids has contributed towards their being 

placed on the Contractor Registration and Classification System (CRCS). 

mailto:feedback@bvirecovery.vg
http://www.bvirecovery.vg/


 
 

                     

Telephone: (284) 393-8003 E-mail:  feedback@bvirecovery.vg Website:  www.bvirecovery.vg 
First Floor, Ritter House, Wickham’s Cay II, Tortola, VG 1110, Virgin Islands 

 
Build BVI Stronger | Smarter | Greener | Better. 

 

10. Any Tenderer is entitled to a debriefing to ascertain the grounds on which their bid was 

not selected, by making a formal request to: procurement@bvirecovery.vg 

mailto:feedback@bvirecovery.vg
http://www.bvirecovery.vg/
mailto:procurement@bvirecovery.vg

